Order

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Driver's Name
Jack Koolmees
Kevin Patterson
David Van Dyk
Jacky Koolmees
Joe Donnelly
Corstian Koolmees
Marc Langlois
Dan Sion
Gid Jantzi
Raymond Den Boer
Ed Ryksen
Peter Wiebe
Sean Connolly
Trevor Scheer
John Van Manen
Allan Sheldon
Jacob Thomson

Town
Norwich
Petrolia
Mount Elgin
Norwich
Thamesford
Norwich
Embro
Courtland
Poole
Otterville
Norwich
Paris
St Marys
Monkton
Ingersoll
St. Marys
St Pauls

Tractor Make
Zetor
Oliver
Volvo BM
Zetor
John Deere
Deutz
International Harvester
John Deere
Cockshutt
Volvo BM
Allis Chalmers
John Deere
Allis Chalmers
Ford
John Deere
International
Cockshutt

Tractor Model
8011
1650
700
100-11
4020
DX 3.90
806
6415
1950
700
190 XT
4020
190 XT
7000
G
560
1600

2WD or 4WD Result
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD dnp
2WD dnp
2WD dnp
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

300.23
297.94

272.52

270.43

266.4

250.49

262.44
258.38
255.93
250.04
244.72
239.73

214.7
186.22

Placing

U W N -

00 N O U WN P

hot
hot
hot
hot
hot
hot
hot



Order

13
20

22
24
25
21
23

19
17
18

16
15
12
11

10

14

Driver's Name
Mike Hathaway
Bram Koolmees
Jack Koolmees
Kevin Patterson
Sam Sheldon
Marc Langlois
Gid Jantzi
Sander Vosters
Jacky Koolmees
Brandon Cooper

Jon Nairn

Gerwin Rozendaal
Doug Horst

Ed Ryksen

Al Sheldon

Joe Donnelly
Brent Nairn
Raymond Den Boer
Justin Ryksen
David Van Dyk
Brooklyn Connell
Jim Chambers
Justin Chambers
Ben Van Dyk
Matthew Thomson

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Town
Belmont
Norwich
Norwich
Petrolia
St. Marys
Embro

Norwich
Courtland

St. Marys
Clinton
Elmira
Norwich

St Marys
Thamesford
St. Marys
Otterville
Norwich
Mount Elgin
Embro
Embro
Embro
Guelph

St Pauls

Tractor Make
International
Deutz
Zetor
Oliver
IH
International Harvester
Cockshutt
Ford
Zetor
John Deere

IH

Deutz

Ford

Allis Chalmers
Massey Ferguson
John Deere
Allis Chalmers
Volvo BM
John Deere
Volvo BM
Cockshutt
Cockshutt
Cockshutt
Volvo BM
Case IH

Tractor Model
1066
D9006
8011
1650
966
806
1950
9000
100-11
6415

986
13006
9600
190 XT
1130
4020
D21
700
4320
700
1850
1755
1655
650
5140

2WD or 4WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
2WD
4WD

Max. Weight
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500

10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500

314,66 hot

DNP
DNP

308.96 hot
307.02 hot
297.94 hot
279.71 hot
276.32 hot
276.03 hot
275.1 hot
273.39 hot
270.33 hot

277.32
267.98
263.6
262.28
261.31
259.73
257
256.71
253.19
253.19
227.78
227.68
206.81
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Order
18

20
15

13
10
14

19

17

11
12
16

Driver's Name

Bram Koolmees
Ken Mclellan
Ed Van Manen
Jim Allison
Allan Sheldon
sander Vosters
Sam Sheldon
Spencer Dowd
Brent Nairn

Johan Van Roekel

Jon Nairn
Justin Ryksen

matthew Thompson

Peter Wiebe
Doug Horst

Gerwin Rozendaal

Mike Hathaway
Darren Frey
Ben Van Dyk
Jerry Adams

Town
Norwich
St. Marys
Burgessville
Manilla
St. Marys

St. Marys
Milverton
St. Marys
Mount Elgin
St. Marys
Norwich

Paris

Elmira
Clinton
Belmont
Wallenstein
Guelph
Norwich

Tractor Make

Deutz

IH
International
John Deere
IH

Fr\ord

IH

John Deere
Allis Chalmers
IH

IH

John Deere

Case International

John Deere
Ford

Deutz
International
International
Volvo BM
International

Tractor Model
D9006
1066
1466
4250
1066

9600
966
6125R
D21
1066
986
4320

5140

4440
9600
13006
1066
1466
650
1066

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

2WDor4WD Max. Weight Distance

2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

Hot Class

12,500 DQ hot
12,500 311.05 hot
12,500 309.99 hot
12,500 292.04 hot
12,500 282.7 hot
12,500 280.45 hot
12,500 278.93 hot
12,500 276.68 hot
12,500 274.04 hot
12,500 272.88 hot
12,500 267.24 hot
12,500 266.66 hot
12,500 248.33 hot
12,500 272.55
12,500 257.16
12,500 256.22
12,500 254.35
12,500

12,500

12,500

Placing
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Order
1
4
5
17
15

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

2WDor4WD Max. Weight

Driver's Name
Gerard Roelofsen
Jari Mujunen
John Van Manen
Randy Nairn
Ken Mclellan
Allen Hayter
Jim Allison
Johan Van Roekel
Brody sleeth
Sam Kalverboer
Dennis Van Manen
George Van Manen
Darrel Frey
Steve Frey
Gary Ryksen Jr
Jerry Adams
Spencer Dowd
Darren Frey
Harrie vandenbroek
Nick Vandenbroek
Allan Sheldon
Fons Vandenbroek
Arjan Haanstra

Town
Burgessville
Beeton
Ingersoll
Burgessville
St. Marys
Parkhill
Manilla
Mount Elgin
Milverton
Dublin
Ingersoll
Norwich
Harriston
Harriston
Norwich
Norwich
Milverton
Wallenstein
Brownsville

St. Marys
Brownsville
St. Marys

Tractor Make
Volvo BM
John Deere
John Deere
International
IH
John Deere
John Deere
IH
Fendt
Fendt
John Deere
John Deere
International
International
John Deere
International
John Deere
International
Case IH

International
IH
International
John Deere

Tractor Model
810
6920
5020
1466
1066
6030
4250
1066
815
515C
6030
6030
5488
1566
4440
1066
6125R
1466
1455x|

1066
1066
1456
6030

2WD
4WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
4WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
2WD
4WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
2WD

15,500
15,500
18,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500
15,500

Distance

Hot Class
323.03 hot
316.88 hot
312.92 hot
311.79 hot
306.41 hot
299.68 hot
298.07 hot
282.8 hot
277.16 hot
268.75 hot

DQ Speed 327.93

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

266.69
255.48
250.3
250.1
249.91

Placing
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Placing
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Driver's Name
Jari Mujunen
Gerard Roelofsen
Dennis Van Manen
Doug Horst
John Van Manen
Allen Hayter
Aaron Walmsley
Willis Martin
Henk Rozendaal
Brody Sleeth
Tom Langlois

Gary Ryksen

Sam Kalverboer
Marien Rozendaal
Arie Van Hemert
George Van Manen
Darrel Frey

Steve Frey

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Results

Town
Beeton
Burgessville
Ingersoll
Elmira
Ingersoll
Parkhill
Milverton
Alma

Milverton

Norwich
Dublin
Clinton
Belmont
Norwich
Harriston
Harriston

Tractor Make

John Deere
Volvo BM
John Deere
Ford
John Deere
John Deere
Fendt
Ford

Fendt
Fendt

John Deere

John Deere
Fendt

Fendt

John Deere
John Deere
International
International

Tractor Model
6920
810
6030
8970
5020
6030
722
8830

824
815
4955

6030
515C
930

4755
6030
5488
1566

2WD or4WD Max. Weight

4WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
2WD
2WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

2WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500

18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500
18,500

Distance

DQ 278.35

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

326.19
32451
313.75

301.1
299.84
299.16
286.63
281.96
280.74
274.97

276.87
271.97

Class
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot
Hot

Regular
Regular
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Order
18
19
10
13
17

14a

15
14b

11

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Driver's Name Town

Henk Rozendaal
Marian Rozendaal
Doug Horst
Gary Ryksen
Willis Martin
John Top

Alex Szucsko

Elmira
Norwich
Alma
Salford
Langton

Adrian Guntensberger

Robin Rotteveel
Mike Nagelhout
Johan Van Roekel
Aaron Walmsley
Nick vandenbroek
Patrick Connolly
Dillon Schrijver
Randy Wallet
Steve Frey

Linda Nagelhout

Wouter Van Cooten

Hickson
Springfield
Mount Elgin
Milverton
Brownsville
Thorndale
Ingersoll
Harley
Harriston
Springfield
St. Marys

Tractor Make

Fendt
Fendt
Ford
John Deere
Ford
John Deere
Massey Ferguson
Fendt
Case IH
John Deere
Challenger
Fendt
International
JI case
New Holland
Fendt
Massey Ferguson
John Deere
John Deere

Tractor Model

924

930
8970
6030
8830
7930
8450

930
MXM 175
7730
MT575E
722
5488
2470
T7 250
927
8250
7250R
8420

2WD or 4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
2WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
A4WD
4WD
A4WD

Max. Weight
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

440.12
329.32
329.28
327.91
315.78
314.79
312.78
310.28

308
307.82
306.65
305.61
279.64
267.15
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Order
13
15
24

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Driver's Name Town

Hunter Hart
Randy Wallet
Romy Rottenveel
Steve Brulotte
Patrick Schotman
Aaron Priestap
Tom Schuurmans
Brichvon

Jake Campbell
Henk Laan

David Broinsma
Linda Nagelhout
Mike Nagelhout
John Top

Wouter VanCooten
Tom Langlois
Jim Brown
Dwayne Kloepfer
Robbie Jackson
Ryan Sexsmith
Wouter Hissink
Steve Frey
Pancho

Woodstock
Harley

Dorchester
Alvinston
Atwood
Elmira

Woodstock

Salford

Embro
Donegal
Ingersoll
Thamesford
Mount Elgin
St. Marys
Harriston
Alymer

Tractor Make

John Deere
Fendt

Case International
John Deere
Fendt
Case IH
Fendt

Case |H

Case International
Fendt

Challenger

John Deere

John Deere
Case
Case IH
New holland
Case IH
John Deere
John Deere
Massey Ferguson
Fendt

Tractor Model 2WD or4WD Max. Weight

8520
927
MX245
8420
936
260
826
260
MX240
922
MT655D
7250R
7230R
7930
8420
225
340
T8.300
250
8320R
8360
8250
1038

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4wd
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000

28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000

Distance
DQ
DQ
DQ

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

333.64
316.71
282.97

281
276.81
275.71
274.28
273.86
273.26
270.17
249.28
237.89
186.37

placing
277.2
392.64
275.88
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Order

Driver's Name

Steve Brulotte
Randy Wallet
Jarret Brenneman
Jim Brown
Pancho Wiebe
Dwayne Kloepfer
Andrew Dodd
Aaron Priestap
Dave Bruinsma
Jacob Campbell
Ryan Sexsmith
Adam Clark

Rick Roelofsen
Henk Laan

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

2WD or 4WD Max. Weight

Town
Dorchester

Embro
Donegal
Alymer
Ingersoll
Embro
Atwood
Mount Elgin
Atwood

Stratford
Burgesville
Woodstock

Tractor Make

John Deere
Fendt

John Deere

Case IH
Fendt

New holland

John Deere

Case IH

Challenger

Case IH

Case |H
Massey Ferguson
Fendt

Tractor Model

8420

927
8420
340

1038
T78.300
7280R
260
MT655D
260

8320R
310
8670
922

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000

Distance

293.92
282.52
276.93
275.53
273.21
269.74
264.43
258.13
254.06
252.77
220.93

Placing

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Order Driver's Name Town Tractor Make Tractor Model 2WDor4WD  Max. Weight Place
5  Jim Brown Case IH 340 4WD 40,000 272.48
4 Dwayne Kloepfer New Holland T8.300 4WD 40,000 269.17
6  Jacob Cambell Case IH 260 4WD 40,000 225.55
Adam Clark Stratford Case IH 310 4WD 40,000 DNP
Jorik Hissink St. Marys John Deere 9620 4WD 40,000 DNP

3 Rick Roelofsen Burgesville Massey Ferguson 8670 4WD 40,000 DNP



Order

w H =

Driver's Name
Brett Lammers
Kennedy Kaufman
Jorik Hissink
Dennis Berkers

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Town
Dorchester
Woodstock

Embro

Tractor Make
John Deere
John Deere
John Deere
Fendt

Tractor Model
9370R
9420R

9620
1038

2WD or 4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

Max. Weight
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

Distance
267.65
262.66
249.75
232.44

Placing
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2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Order Driver's Name
4  Crystal Johnson
1 Chris Checkley
3 David Killins
2 Kevin Wakling

Town
Dorchester
Arthur
Dorchester
Dorchester

Tractor Make
John Deere
Case IH
John Deere
John Deere

Tractor Model WD or 4W  Max. Weight Distance

9560R
600QT
9520RX
9560R

4WD

4WD
4 Track

4WD

60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000 DNP

323.99
321.56
309.68

Placing

#VALUE!

Weight

58650
59940



Driver's Name
Kevin Wakling
Crystal Johnson
David Killins
Chris Checkley

2018 Embro Farm Stock Pull Registration

Town
Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester
Arthur

Tractor Make
John Deere
John Deere
John Deere
Case IH

Tractor Model
9560R
9560R
9520RX
600QT

2WD or 4WD
4WD
4WD
4 Track
QT.

Max. Weight
60000+
60000+
60000+
60000+

Weight Distance
60000+

~60000
~58000

335.86
274.87
269.08
265.54

Placing

A W N R



